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Women / 3P / JrB2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Horlock234
HGA

9.600 9.250 9.5009.700 38.050
2T 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Savannah Richardson294
REFLEX

9.250 9.325 9.3009.550 37.425
6T 1 3 7T 2 

2 

Kymia Woodard376
LEGACY

9.450 9.125 9.0009.600 37.175
4 5T 2 14T 3 

3 

Lexi Ashcraft182
DANA'S

9.725 9.200 9.5008.475 36.900
1 4 16 1T 4 

4 

Kylie Johnson346
IRON CROSS

9.350 8.700 9.4009.300 36.750
5 13 5 3 5 

5 

Madisyn Taylor226
GYMTASTIC

9.600 9.300 9.2508.375 36.525
2T 2 17 9 6 

6 

Ariel Gonzales360
IRON CROSS

9.100 8.550 9.3009.350 36.300
10 14T 4 7T 7 

7 

Cara Hoyt118
ABOVE THE BAR

8.850 9.125 9.3508.950 36.275
14 5T 7 4T 8 

8 

Portia-Rena Reed167
BGA

9.200 9.000 9.1008.625 35.925
8 8 14 10T 9 

9 

Josie Pulaski241
HGA

9.000 8.825 9.1008.750 35.675
11T 11T 9T 10T 10 

10 

Talia Flavien571
TAAG

9.000 8.550 9.3508.650 35.550
11T 14T 13 4T 11 

11 

Coco Calleja387
REFLEX

8.900 8.975 8.8508.750 35.475
13 9 9T 17 12 

12 

Annabelle Fisher173
BGA

9.150 8.500 9.0508.700 35.400
9 16 11 13 13T

13T

Ryanne Machock366
IRON CROSS

8.800 8.825 9.1008.675 35.400
15* 11T 12 10T 13T

13T

Juliana Morales232
HGA

8.800 9.050 8.9508.600 35.400
15* 7 15 16 13T

13T

Evelyn "Evie" Sissell242
HGA

8.600 8.875 8.0009.075 34.550
18 10 6 18 16 

16 

Eleanor Dow260
HGC

9.250 8.450 9.3507.300 34.350
6T 17 18 4T 17 

17 

Rylee Beard114
ABOVE THE BAR

8.650 6.400 9.0008.875 32.925
17 18 8 14T 18 

18 
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